Name

Logan Clark
Matt Waggoner
Payton Judd
Parker Jones
Logan Bird
McKade Peterson
Bo Silverthorn
Jose Fonseca

9 Spencer Fall

10 Josue Ramos
11 Brad Ingram

12 Tyler Ramsey
14 Tucker Pritchard
15 Kolbe Tverberg
16 Kaedn Daling
18 Jaden Radke
20 Ryley Moore

21 Braiden Howell
22 Calvin Yusi

23 Cameron Stiles
24 Deflin Robertson
26 Taggert Grooms
32 Johnny Swartsel
33 Joseph Mail

34 Grant Gillespie
50 Daytin Denney
51 Zach West

54 Coleton Schreder-Guerrette
55 James Smith

56 Joseph Cates
57 Tanner Tugaw
61 Austin Nelson
64 Kody Erickson
68 Josh Gorr

72 William Watts
75 Tristian Shiflett
76 Ty Morgan

77 Matt Zesiger

78 Jamal Nance

79 lan Ellis

80 Damion Mitzner
83 Trenton Surgeon
85 Lane Fingar

88 Dillon DeTro

89 Rajay Britton
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OKANOGAN BULLDOGS
2019 Varsity Football

Height
6'0"
6' 2"
57"
58"
5'11"
5'10"
5'10"
5' 6"
6' 0"
5'8"
5'10"
511"
57"
5'10"
59"
6' 2"
6'0"
5'10"
57"
6'1"
5'10"
5'8"
59"
6' 2"
5'11"
5'10"
5'10"
58"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5'10"
6' 1"
6' 4"
5'10"
6'1"
5'11"
6' 2"
5'11"
6' 1"
511"
5'8"
57"
5'10"
57"
6'0"

Weight

150
155
155
150
175
170
175
160
190
180
155
140
150
165
175
175
155
140
145
170
155
140
150
170
165
200
185
250
220
240
210
195
210
260
250
285
250
225
300
215
120
150
145
120
150

Position

WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
RB/DB
TE/LB
RB/DB
QB/DB
RB/DB
E/DL
RB/LB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/DB
QBILB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/DB
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/LB
OL/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB

Year

11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
9
10
9
10
11
10
9
9
10
10
9
11
12
10
9
10
9
12
11
10
9
10
11
9
10
9
11
10
9
10
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Erick Judd

Assistants

Darren Duncan
Dory Jones
Sterling Jones
Jordan Lesamiz

Volunteer

Brock Belgarde
Tanner Way

Athletic Trainer
Whitney Cowan

Statistician

Brent Gillespie
Matt Rawson

Band Director
Kathy Bryson

Cheer Advisor
Megan Blayne

Cheerleaders
Madi Buchanan
Jeri Fletcher
Cora Gilchrist
Eleeri Loftin
Mackenzie Surgeon
Jazmin Villanueva
BreAnn White

Superintendent
Ashley Goetz

Principal
Bob Shacklett

Athletic Director
Kevin Daling




